B213WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Selection Guide
Diffusers
Colored Glass
Filters
Dielectric Filters
Etalon
Application

Multi-Element Optics
Filters
Prisms
Substrates/Windows
Optical Data
Maintenance
ND Filters
Visible ・ Circle (φ10 − φ25)
Part Number
Diameter
φD
[mm]
Average Transmittance
(400 − 700nm)
[%]
AND-10C-001 φ10 0.1±0.07
AND-10C-01 φ10 1±0.5
AND-10C-05 φ10 5±1
AND-10C-10 φ10 10±2
AND-10C-13 φ10 12.5±2
AND-10C-20 φ10 20±2
AND-10C-25 φ10 25±2.5
AND-10C-30 φ10 30±3
AND-10C-40 φ10 40±4
AND-10C-50 φ10 50±5
AND-10C-70 φ10 70±5
AND-15C-001 φ15 0.1±0.07
AND-15C-01 φ15 1±0.5
AND-15C-05 φ15 5±1
AND-15C-10 φ15 10±2
AND-15C-13 15 12.5±2
AND-15C-20 φ15 20±2
AND-15C-25 φ15 25±2.5
AND-15C-30 φ15 30±3
AND-15C-40 φ15 40±4
AND-15C-50 φ15 50±5
AND-15C-70 φ15 70±5
AND-20C-001 φ20 0.1±0.07
AND-20C-01 φ20 1±0.5
AND-20C-05 φ20 5±1
AND-20C-10 φ20 10±2
AND-20C-13 φ20 12.5±2
AND-20C-20 φ20 20±2
AND-20C-25 φ20 25±2.5
AND-20C-30 φ20 30±3
AND-20C-40 φ20 40±4
AND-20C-50 φ20 50±5
AND-20C-70 φ20 70±5
AND-25C-001 φ25 0.1±0.07
AND-25C-01 φ25 1±0.5
AND-25C-05 φ25 5±1
AND-25C-10 φ25 10±2
AND-25C-13 φ25 12.5±2
AND-25C-20 φ25 20±2
AND-25C-25 φ25 25±2.5
AND-25C-30 φ25 30±3
AND-25C-40 φ25 40±4
AND-25C-50 φ25 50±5
AND-25C-70 φ25 70±5
Visible ・ Circle (φ30 − φ50)
Part Number
Diameter
φD
[mm]
Average Transmittance
(400 − 700nm)
[%]
AND-30C-001 φ30 0.1±0.07
AND-30C-01 φ30 1±0.5
AND-30C-05 φ30 5±1
AND-30C-10 φ30 10±2
AND-30C-13 φ30 12.5±2
AND-30C-20 φ30 20±2
AND-30C-25 φ30 25±2.5
AND-30C-30 φ30 30±3
AND-30C-40 φ30 40±4
AND-30C-50 φ30 50±5
AND-30C-70 φ30 70±5
AND-40C-001 φ40 0.1±0.07
AND-40C-01 φ40 1±0.5
AND-40C-05 φ40 5±1
AND-40C-10 φ40 10±2
AND-40C-13 φ40 12.5±2
AND-40C-20 φ40 20±2
AND-40C-25 φ40 25±2.5
AND-40C-30 φ40 30±3
AND-40C-40 φ40 40±4
AND-40C-50 φ40 50±5
AND-40C-70 φ40 70±5
AND-50C-001 φ50 0.1±0.07
AND-50C-01 φ50 1±0.5
AND-50C-05 φ50 5±1
AND-50C-10 φ50 10±2
AND-50C-13 φ50 12.5±2
AND-50C-20 φ50 20±2
AND-50C-25 φ50 25±2.5
AND-50C-30 φ50 30±3
AND-50C-40 φ50 40±4
AND-50C-50 φ50 50±5
AND-50C-70 φ50 70±5
Absorptive Neutral Density Filter (Mounted and Unmounted) AND/ANDY/MAN/MANY W3093Catalog
Code
Compatible Optic Mounts
FH-25, -50 / FHS-25, -50 / NDWH-15SRO / FH-10

Substrates/Windows
Optical Data
Maintenance
ND Filters
Visible ・ Mounted
Part Number
Mount outer diameter
φD
[mm]
Clear aperture
φA
[mm]
Average Transmittance
(400 − 700nm)
[%]
MAN-25-0.1 φ25 φ17 0.1±0.07
MAN-25-1 φ25 φ17 1±0.5
MAN-25-5 φ25 φ17 5±1
MAN-25-10 φ25 φ17 10±2
MAN-25-13 φ25 φ17 12.5±2
MAN-25-20 φ25 φ17 20±2
MAN-25-25 φ25 φ17 25±2.5
MAN-25-30 φ25 φ17 30±3
MAN-25-40 φ25 φ17 40±4
MAN-25-50 φ25 φ17 50±5
MAN-25-70 φ25 φ17 70±5
MAN-30-0.1 φ30 φ22 0.1±0.07
MAN-30-1 φ30 φ22 1±0.5
MAN-30-5 φ30 φ22 5±1
MAN-30-10 φ30 φ22 10±2
MAN-30-13 φ30 φ22 12.5±2
MAN-30-20 φ30 φ22 20±2
MAN-30-25 φ30 φ22 25±2.5
MAN-30-30 φ30 φ22 30±3
MAN-30-40 φ30 φ22 40±4
MAN-30-50 φ30 φ22 50±5
MAN-30-70 φ30 φ22 70±5
MAN-52-0.1 φ52 φ47 0.1±0.07
MAN-52-1 φ52 φ47 1±0.5
MAN-52-5 φ52 φ47 5±1
MAN-52-10 φ52 φ47 10±2
MAN-52-13 φ52 φ47 12.5±2
MAN-52-20 φ52 φ47 20±2
MAN-52-25 φ52 φ47 25±2.5
MAN-52-30 φ52 φ47 30±3
MAN-52-40 φ52 φ47 40±4
MAN-52-50 φ52 φ47 50±5
MAN-52-70 φ52 φ47 70±5
W3094Catalog
Code
Please refer to the chart for transmittance Data (AND).
The transmittance values are appromiate values.
Transmittance Chart
Part Number Visible
550nm
LD
780nm
LD
830nm
YAG
1064nm
LD
1300nm
LD
1550nm
AND-01 1 6 6 5 8 17
AND-05 5 16 17 14 20 32
AND-10 10 12 10 5 7 19
AND-13 13 14 11 6 8 20
AND-20 20 18 15 8 11 25
AND-25 25 23 20 12 16 30
AND-30 30 27 23 14 17 33
AND-40 40 40 35 24 29 43
AND-50 50 45 40 30 35 49
AND-70 70 64 60 49 53 64
Compatible Optic Mounts
FH-25, -50 / LHF-30S
(Unit: %)
Absorptive Neutral Density Filter (Mounted and Unmounted) AND/ANDY/MAN/MANY

Multi-Element Optics
Filters
Prisms
Substrates/Windows
Optical Data
Maintenance
ND Filters
Square (□10 − □25)
Part Number
Length
A
[mm]
Average Transmittance
(400 − 700nm)
[%]
AND-10S-001 10×10 0.1±0.07
AND-10S-01 10×10 1±0.5
AND-10S-05 10×10 5±1
AND-10S-10 10×10 10±2
AND-10S-13 10×10 12.5±2
AND-10S-20 10×10 20±2
AND-10S-25 10×10 25±2.5
AND-10S-30 10×10 30±3
AND-10S-40 10×10 40±4
AND-10S-50 10×10 50±5
AND-10S-70 10×10 70±5
AND-15S-001 15×15 0.1±0.07
AND-15S-01 15×15 1±0.5
AND-15S-05 15×15 5±1
AND-15S-10 15×15 10±2
AND-15S-13 15×15 12.5±2
AND-15S-20 15×15 20±2
AND-15S-25 15×15 25±2.5
AND-15S-30 15×15 30±3
AND-15S-40 15×15 40±4
AND-15S-50 15×15 50±5
AND-15S-70 15×15 70±5
AND-20S-001 20×20 0.1±0.07
AND-20S-01 20×20 1±0.5
AND-20S-05 20×20 5±1
AND-20S-10 20×20 10±2
AND-20S-13 20×20 12.5±2
AND-20S-20 20×20 20±2
AND-20S-25 20×20 25±2.5
AND-20S-30 20×20 30±3
AND-20S-40 20×20 40±4
AND-20S-50 20×20 50±5
AND-20S-70 20×20 70±5
AND-25S-001 25×25 0.1±0.07
AND-25S-01 25×25 1±0.5
AND-25S-05 25×25 5±1
AND-25S-10 25×25 10±2
AND-25S-13 25×25 12.5±2
AND-25S-20 25×25 20±2
AND-25S-25 25×25 25±2.5
AND-25S-30 25×25 30±3
AND-25S-40 25×25 40±4
AND-25S-50 25×25 50±5
AND-25S-70 25×25 70±5
Square (□30 − □50)
Part Number
Length
A
[mm]
Average Transmittance
(400 − 700nm)
[%]
AND-30S-001 30×30 0.1±0.07
AND-30S-01 30×30 1±0.5
AND-30S-05 30×30 5±1
AND-30S-10 30×30 10±2
AND-30S-13 30×30 12.5±2
AND-30S-20 30×30 20±2
AND-30S-25 30×30 25±2.5
AND-30S-30 30×30 30±3
AND-30S-40 30×30 40±4
AND-30S-50 30×30 50±5
AND-30S-70 30×30 70±5
AND-40S-001 40×40 0.1±0.07
AND-40S-01 40×40 1±0.5
AND-40S-05 40×40 5±1
AND-40S-10 40×40 10±2
AND-40S-13 40×40 12.5±2
AND-40S-20 40×40 20±2
AND-40S-25 40×40 25±2.5
AND-40S-30 40×40 30±3
AND-40S-40 40×40 40±4
AND-40S-50 40×40 50±5
AND-40S-70 40×40 70±5
AND-50S-001 50×50 0.1±0.07
AND-50S-01 50×50 1±0.5
AND-50S-05 50×50 5±1
AND-50S-10 50×50 10±2
AND-50S-13 50×50 12.5±2
AND-50S-20 50×50 20±2
AND-50S-25 50×50 25±2.5
AND-50S-30 50×50 30±3
AND-50S-40 50×50 40±4
AND-50S-50 50×50 50±5
AND-50S-70 50×50 70±5
W3095Catalog
Code
B218
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings

Filters
Prisms
Substrates/Windows
Optical Data
Maintenance
ND Filters
Absorptive Neutral Density Filter (Mounted and Unmounted) AND/ANDY/MAN/MANY
YAG Laser ・ Circle (φ10 − φ30 and φ50)
Part Number
Diameter
φD
[mm]
Transmittance
(1064nm)
[%]
ANDY-10C-05 φ10 5
ANDY-10C-10 φ10 10
ANDY-10C-15 φ10 15
ANDY-10C-20 φ10 20
ANDY-10C-25 φ10 25
ANDY-10C-30 φ10 30
ANDY-10C-50 φ10 50
ANDY-15C-05 φ15 5
ANDY-15C-10 φ15 10
ANDY-15C-15 φ15 15
ANDY-15C-20 φ15 20
ANDY-15C-25 φ15 25
ANDY-15C-30 φ15 30
ANDY-15C-50 φ15 50
ANDY-20C-05 φ20 5
ANDY-20C-10 φ20 10
ANDY-20C-15 φ20 15
ANDY-20C-20 φ20 20
ANDY-20C-25 φ20 25
ANDY-20C-30 φ20 30
ANDY-20C-50 φ20 50
ANDY-25C-05 φ25 5
ANDY-25C-10 φ25 10
ANDY-25C-15 φ25 15
ANDY-25C-20 φ25 20
ANDY-25C-25 φ25 25
ANDY-25C-30 φ25 30
ANDY-25C-50 φ25 50
ANDY-30C-05 φ30 5
ANDY-30C-10 φ30 10
ANDY-30C-15 φ30 15
ANDY-30C-20 φ30 20
ANDY-30C-25 φ30 25
ANDY-30C-30 φ30 30
ANDY-30C-50 φ30 50
ANDY-50C-05 φ50 5
ANDY-50C-10 φ50 10
ANDY-50C-15 φ50 15
ANDY-50C-20 φ50 20
ANDY-50C-25 φ50 25
ANDY-50C-30 φ50 30
ANDY-50C-50 φ50 50
YAG Laser ・ Mounted
Part Number
Mount outer
diameter
φD
[mm]
Clear aperture
φA
[mm]
Transmittance
(1064nm)
[%]
MANY-25-5 φ25 φ17 5
MANY-25-10 φ25 φ17 10
MANY-25-15 φ25 φ17 15
MANY-25-20 φ25 φ17 20
MANY-25-25 φ25 φ17 25
MANY-25-30 φ25 φ17 30
MANY-25-50 φ25 φ17 50
MANY-30-5 φ30 φ22 5
MANY-30-10 φ30 φ22 10
MANY-30-15 φ30 φ22 15
MANY-30-20 φ30 φ22 20
MANY-30-25 φ30 φ22 25
MANY-30-30 φ30 φ22 30
MANY-30-50 φ30 φ22 50
MANY-52-5 φ52 φ47 5
MANY-52-10 φ52 φ47 10
MANY-52-15 φ52 φ47 15
MANY-52-20 φ52 φ47 20
MANY-52-25 φ52 φ47 25
MANY-52-30 φ52 φ47 30
MANY-52-50 φ52 φ47 50
Please refer to the chart for transmittance data (ANDY).
Typical Transmittance Data T: Transmission
ANDY-05・10・15 ANDY-20・25・30・50
1000950

]
1050 1100 1150
λ [nm]
ANDY-20
ANDY-25
ANDY-30
ANDY-50
YAG Laser ・ Square
Part Number
Length
A
[mm]
Transmittance
(1064nm)
[%]
ANDY-50S-05 50×50 5
ANDY-50S-10 50×50 10
ANDY-50S-15 50×50 15
ANDY-50S-20 50×50 20
ANDY-50S-25 50×50 25
ANDY-50S-30 50×50 30
ANDY-50S-50 50×50 50
W3097W3096
W3096
Catalog
Code